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Key Indicator - 1.4
Feedback System

Criterion I
Curricular Aspects

QOnM 1.4.1

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the
academic performance and ambience of the
institution from various stakeholders

Analysis of Teachers

Feedback
2019-20
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Mobile No

14 responses

9822171131
9822308849
9421004346
9860347405
8805392426
9881621884
9975441611
8668258163
9423860415
9049577501
9922000911
8830405530
7083716500

9851311212

(N

How much the syllabus is understandable to the students? I_D Copy

14 responses

@ Very Bad
@ Average
@ Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KTc1pQKiCRq2H1i2g7VJIBfmsDkwyvCTM7V4B1KcJpdQ/viewanalytics 4/9
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Does the syllabus creates interest in the students? ID Copy

@ Very Well

® Wwell

© Average
m @ Cannot say

@ Not at all

42.9%

14 responses

Does the syllabus stimulate innovativeness in the students in terms of IO copy
life skills? *

14 responses

@ Very Well
@ well

@ Average
@ Cannot say
@ Not at all

How does the syllabus work in the overall personality development of the |_|:| Copy
students?

14 responses

@ Very Bad /
@ Average N\
@ Good

@ Very Good

@ Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KTc1pQKiCRq2H1i2g7VJIBfmsDkwyvCTM7V4B1KcJpdQ/viewanalytics 5/9
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Is the syllabus useful to the students in acquiring global competency ID Copy
and ICT?

14 responses

@ Very Well
® Wwell

@ Average
@ Cannot say
@ Not at all

Is the syllabus useful for the students' progression at PG level? |_|:| Copy

14 responses

@ Very Well
@ Well

© Average
@ Cannot say
@ Not at all

Does the syllabus develop research attitude among the students? ID Copy

14 responses

@ Very Well
® Wwell

@ Average
@ Cannot say
@ Not at all

7
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KTc1pQKiCRq2H1i2g7VJIBfmsDkwyvCTM7V4B1KcJpdQ/viewanalytics 6/9



10/12/23, 10:25 AM Kakasaheb Chavan College, Talmavale

Does the syllabus contribute to national development? ID Copy

14 responses

@ Very Well
® Wwell

@ Average
@ Cannot say
@ Not at all

Does the syllabus develop social values among the students? |_|:| Copy

14 responses

@ Very Well
@ Well

© Average
@ Cannot say
@ Not at all

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KTc1pQKiCRq2H1i2g7VJIBfmsDkwyvCTM7V4B1KcJpdQ/viewanalytics 7/9



